
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/24/2025 - 4/24/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/24/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/24/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/24/2025 00:14 WELFARE 3139 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-004024 04/24/2025 00:16 CRIDAMM
V

3450-301 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

04/24/2025 00:30 CLOSEPA 1560-BLK CENTER CT C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/24/2025 00:32 SUSPPER 1501 THIRD ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

04/24/2025 00:33 SUSPPER 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/24/2025 00:38 SUSPVEH 2359 PLACITA LA 
MARQUESINA

F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-004025 04/24/2025 00:47 ASSAULT 2650 SAWMILL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-004026 04/24/2025 00:58 DISORDER 2491-810 SAWMILL RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

04/24/2025 01:00 ALARMBU
S

524-C W CORDOVA RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

04/24/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/24/2025 01:13 OVERDOS
E

2110-5 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

04/24/2025 01:29 ALARMBU
S

2640 AGUA FRIA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/24/2025 01:51 ASSTDEPT SAINT MICHAELS DR/PINON 
ST

C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/24/2025 01:57 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

04/24/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/24/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

04/24/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1505 LLANO ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/24/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/24/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/24/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/24/2025 02:08 WELFARE 410 S GUADALUPE ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

04/24/2025 02:33 WELFARE SILER RD/RUFINA CT C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-004027 04/24/2025 02:40 CRIMTRES 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/24/2025 03:12 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-004028 04/24/2025 03:22 STOLENM
V

1097 SUNSHINE WAY C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

04/24/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

04/24/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

04/24/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

04/24/2025 04:20 ASSTFIRE 3450 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/24/2025 04:41 IPBURGLA WAGON RD/EMBLEM RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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Unit Employee

04/24/2025 04:50 WARRANT 138 CALLE DON JOSE I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

04/24/2025 05:19 DISORDER 2927 RUFINA ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/24/2025 05:37 PSYCH   4048-110 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/24/2025 05:38 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

04/24/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/24/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/24/2025 06:05 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/24/2025 06:07 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO DE 
JACOBO

I117  FEASTER, JILL M

2025-004029 04/24/2025 06:25 SIMBATT 1319 VITALIA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/24/2025 06:48 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004031 04/24/2025 06:51 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-004030 04/24/2025 06:53 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-004032 04/24/2025 07:16 STRAY   3101 SIRINGO RONDO S S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

04/24/2025 07:33 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P243  PARRISH, JACOB E

04/24/2025 07:35 RAL     1299 VEGAS VERDES DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

04/24/2025 07:46 OVERDOS
E

3007-827 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/24/2025 07:50 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/24/2025 07:53 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/24/2025 07:58 RAL     161 VISTA DEL NORTE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/24/2025 07:58 ITEMLF  233 JOHNSON ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/24/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/24/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/24/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/24/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/24/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/24/2025 08:04 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

04/24/2025 08:04 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

04/24/2025 08:05 ASSTPUBL 3200 CALLE PO AE PI S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

04/24/2025 08:05 ANIMAL  1602 CAMINITO MONICA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-004033 04/24/2025 08:06 ITEMLF  4851 PASEO DEL SOL A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/24/2025 08:10 FOLLOWU
P

20 CAMINO CHARRO A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/24/2025 08:17 ASSISTAN 2011 AGUA FRIA ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/24/2025 08:20 DISORDER 3674 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/24/2025 08:30 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/ARROYO CHAMISO RD

A216  STILL, ROBERT
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04/24/2025 08:31 WELFARE BOTULPH RD/ARROYO 
CHAMISO RD

A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/24/2025 08:32 DISORDER 710-1/2 CAMINO PORVENIR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-004034 04/24/2025 08:37 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/24/2025 08:51 DISORDER 3357-A214 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/24/2025 08:54 SUSPPER 237 VALLE DEL SOL DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/24/2025 08:58 PARKED  CERRILLOS RD/WELLNESS 
WAY

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2025-004035 04/24/2025 09:01 IMPOUND 4551 CAMINO SAN JUAN S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/24/2025 09:03 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/24/2025 09:05 CLOSEPA 1043 ALTO ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/24/2025 09:09 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

04/24/2025 09:18 DOMNOTI
F

6332-621 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/24/2025 09:18 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/24/2025 09:22 WELFARE 4048 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/24/2025 09:22 ALARMBU
S

329 OLD SANTA FE TRL A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/24/2025 09:27 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-004036 04/24/2025 09:27 IMPOUND CALLE TURQUESA/JAGUAR 
DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/24/2025 09:28 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/24/2025 09:30 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

04/24/2025 09:32 DISORDER FIFTH ST/THOMAS AVE V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/24/2025 09:34 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

04/24/2025 09:36 CLOSEPA 784 CALLE MEJIA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/24/2025 09:38 CLOSEPA 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/24/2025 09:39 CLOSEPA 2110 S PACHECO ST V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/24/2025 09:47 DISORDER W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-004037 04/24/2025 09:48 DOMESTIC 120 MURALES RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

04/24/2025 09:51 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/24/2025 09:57 PARKED  WEBBER ST/E SANTA FE 
AVE

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

04/24/2025 09:59 CLOSEPA 4401 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/24/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/24/2025 10:04 CLOSEPA 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/24/2025 10:05 CLOSEPA CAMINO SAN 
JUAN/AVENIDA CONTENTA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/24/2025 10:05 DISORDER 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-004038 04/24/2025 10:07 FRAUD   211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON
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04/24/2025 10:08 ALARMRE
S

3600-208 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/24/2025 10:11 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-004039 04/24/2025 10:14 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/24/2025 10:18 DISORDER 116 SAM ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/24/2025 10:18 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

04/24/2025 10:21 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/24/2025 10:23 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

04/24/2025 10:28 BARKING 190 MICHELLE LN S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/24/2025 10:29 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

04/24/2025 10:29 SPECIAL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-004040 04/24/2025 10:30 WANTED  3007-726 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/24/2025 10:32 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/24/2025 10:34 ASSTPUBL WEBBER ST/E BUENA 
VISTA ST

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

04/24/2025 10:36 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-004041 04/24/2025 10:45 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  STILL, ROBERT

04/24/2025 10:47 MVANONI
N

I 25 W FRONTAGE 
RD/VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

04/24/2025 10:47 FOLLOWU
P

4250 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/24/2025 10:55 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/24/2025 11:02 ASSISTAN 465 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/24/2025 11:03 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/24/2025 11:16 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/24/2025 11:17 CLOSEPA FIFTH ST/BERRY AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/24/2025 11:19 CLOSEPA 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/24/2025 11:21 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/24/2025 11:21 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/24/2025 11:32 PARKED  5040 PROMENADE BLVD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/24/2025 11:32 ASSISTAN 4801 BECKNER RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/24/2025 11:36 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/24/2025 11:50 DISORDER 541 W CORDOVA RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/24/2025 11:53 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/ARROYO 
SONRISA

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-004043 04/24/2025 11:54 SIMPASLT 2912 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/24/2025 11:54 DISORDER 1318 LUANA ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/24/2025 11:55 MVANONI
N

WELLNESS WAY/BECKNER 
RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER
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04/24/2025 11:58 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/24/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/24/2025 12:04 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/24/2025 12:06 ABANDON 4309 CALLE ANDREW S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2025-004042 04/24/2025 12:07 LARCENY 135 SERENO DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/24/2025 12:08 WELFARE 1300 CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/24/2025 12:09 TRAFFIC 6001 JAGUAR DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-004049 04/24/2025 12:14 DOMESTIC 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/24/2025 12:17 CRIMDAM
A

102 CALLE CORAZON A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/24/2025 12:23 TRAFFIC CAMINO 
ENTRADA/AIRPORT RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/24/2025 12:34 RAL     3960 SAN FELIPE RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/24/2025 12:35 STALLEDM 3362 CERRILLOS RD S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

2025-004044 04/24/2025 12:38 DOMESTIC 4217 LUZ DE ESTRELLA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/24/2025 12:38 CLOSEPA 120 MURALES RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/24/2025 12:47 PSYCH   2052 GALISTEO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/24/2025 12:52 WELFARE 2005 SAINT MICHAELS DR V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/24/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/24/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/24/2025 13:09 DISORDER 3450-109 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/24/2025 13:10 MVANONI
N

HENRY LYNCH 
RD/RICHARDS LN

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-004045 04/24/2025 13:18 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/24/2025 13:21 WELFARE 1301 ALTA VISTA ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/24/2025 13:29 CLOSEPA 617 PASEO DE PERALTA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/24/2025 13:31 STRAY   2400 CAMINO CAPITAN S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-004046 04/24/2025 13:35 DOMESTIC 4312-134 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-004048 04/24/2025 13:44 HARASS  3007-714 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-004047 04/24/2025 13:49 AGGASLT AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS/CERRILLOS RD

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

04/24/2025 13:53 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/24/2025 13:54 STALLEDM SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

04/24/2025 13:55 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/24/2025 13:56 NEIGHBOR 2843 CALLE DE MOLINA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/24/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/24/2025 14:01 PARKED  CERRILLOS RD/WELLNESS 
WAY

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/24/2025 14:05 TRAFFIC 3470 ZAFARANO DR K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

04/24/2025 14:06 TRAFFIC 4122 AIRPORT RD I57   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C
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04/24/2025 14:11 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

04/24/2025 14:11 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/24/2025 14:12 SHOPLIFT 2020 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/24/2025 14:15 PARKED  320 ARTIST RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/24/2025 14:16 ASSTPUBL 4157 WALKING RAIN RD T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

04/24/2025 14:26 PARKED  342 OTERO ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/24/2025 14:26 ABANDON 1114 PASEO CORAZON S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

04/24/2025 14:28 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/24/2025 14:29 FOLLOWU
P

1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/24/2025 14:30 TRAFFIC 4062 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/24/2025 14:32 SIMPASLT CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/24/2025 14:33 WELFARE 1301 ALTA VISTA ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/24/2025 14:33 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

04/24/2025 14:35 CLOSEPA 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/24/2025 14:45 ATLMVEH CALLE DE 
SONORO/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

I57   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

04/24/2025 14:49 SUSPPER 417 AGUA FRIA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/24/2025 14:55 MVAINJUR W CORDOVA RD/LUISA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

04/24/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/24/2025 15:00 RAL     1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

04/24/2025 15:03 WELFARE 3674 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

04/24/2025 15:03 ANIMAL  1479-103 ZEPOL RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-004050 04/24/2025 15:08 LARCENY 6421 AIRPORT RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/24/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/24/2025 15:34 DISORDER 1231 APACHE AVE B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/24/2025 15:38 WELFARE CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/RODEO RD

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

2025-004052 04/24/2025 15:41 SIMBATT 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

04/24/2025 15:47 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/24/2025 15:51 RAL     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/24/2025 15:55 TRAFFIC 2640 AGUA FRIA ST I117  FEASTER, JILL M

04/24/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/24/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/24/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/24/2025 16:00 CIVILPAP 255-D29 CAMINO ALIRE A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004051 04/24/2025 16:07 ASSTDEPT 4980 PROMENADE BLVD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A
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04/24/2025 16:09 ASSTDEPT AIRPORT RD/CALLE 
CORAZZI

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/24/2025 16:15 DOMNOTI
F

2725 WALNUT ST B323  ARN, DEREK

04/24/2025 16:16 TRAFFIC DON DIEGO AVE/W 
CORDOVA RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/24/2025 16:22 WELFARE 650 CERRILLOS RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-004054 04/24/2025 16:24 HARASS  406 NAZARIO ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/24/2025 16:32 TRAFFIC PASEO DE 
PERALTA/GALISTEO ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/24/2025 16:37 MVANONI
N

4246 CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004053 04/24/2025 16:42 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/24/2025 16:47 CLOSEPA 701 CALLEJON B239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/24/2025 16:49 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

04/24/2025 16:49 WELFARE 550 E ALAMEDA ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/24/2025 16:55 ANIMCONF 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/24/2025 17:01 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/CANDELERO ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/24/2025 17:02 SPECIAL 715 CAMINO CABRA I54   CONKLIN, DIANNA

04/24/2025 17:12 WELFARE 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/24/2025 17:15 WRONGW
AY

DON DIEGO AVE/W 
CORDOVA RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/24/2025 17:19 DEADANIM W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

04/24/2025 17:28 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

04/24/2025 17:35 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

04/24/2025 17:47 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/24/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/24/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/24/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/24/2025 18:00 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/24/2025 18:08 AMBULAN
C

LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

04/24/2025 18:12 MVANONI
N

2704 CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

04/24/2025 18:14 ASSTFIRE 2001-E250 HOPEWELL ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-004055 04/24/2025 18:18 DOGBITE 6357 VUELTA VENTURA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

04/24/2025 18:19 911HU   330 E PALACE AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/24/2025 18:24 TRAFHAZ CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

04/24/2025 18:24 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/24/2025 18:32 SEXOFFE
N

3795 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK
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04/24/2025 18:32 ASSTFIRE 1202 GALISTEO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/24/2025 18:38 NARCOTIC 3301 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

04/24/2025 19:00 DISORDER 100 SANDOVAL ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/24/2025 19:09 CLOSEPA RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/24/2025 19:21 ITEMLF  308 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/24/2025 19:25 DISORDER 5992 AIRPORT RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/24/2025 19:30 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/24/2025 19:36 CLOSEPA 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/24/2025 19:44 ASSTFIRE 3226-15 RUFINA ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

04/24/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/24/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004056 04/24/2025 20:04 VICIOUS 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

04/24/2025 20:19 DISORDER 650 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/24/2025 20:22 ITEMLF  265 PLAZA CANADA C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/24/2025 20:27 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/24/2025 20:31 WELFARE 7432 WOLF CREEK RD B323  ARN, DEREK

04/24/2025 20:32 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/24/2025 20:33 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-004057 04/24/2025 20:54 TRAFARR SIRINGO RD/SAN LORENZO 
DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

04/24/2025 20:59 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

04/24/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/24/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004058 04/24/2025 21:11 DUI     4312 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/24/2025 21:12 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

04/24/2025 21:17 WELFARE 1202 GALISTEO ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

04/24/2025 21:20 ALARMBU
S

546-A HARKLE RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-004059 04/24/2025 21:21 DOMESTIC 1123 MORNING DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

04/24/2025 21:28 SUSPPER 1401 ISLETA AVE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/24/2025 21:35 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-004060 04/24/2025 21:45 IMPOUND 1308 MACLOVIA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004061 04/24/2025 21:58 DOMESTIC 5951-K103 LARSON LOOP C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

04/24/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

04/24/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/24/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1505 LLANO ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

04/24/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

04/24/2025 22:04 BARKING 100 NUEVA CT S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH
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2025-004062 04/24/2025 22:23 DOMESTIC 4448 CALLE TURQUESA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/24/2025 22:56 SUSPPER 709 PASEO DE LA LOMA C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/24/2025 22:56 911HU   3221 RODEO RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-004063 04/24/2025 23:10 DUI     4312 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/24/2025 23:25 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

04/24/2025 23:37 SUSPPER 900 ROYBAL ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

04/24/2025 23:56 SUSPPER 535-3 E ALAMEDA ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

Total Number of Events Listed:  276
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/24/2025 - 4/24/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-075629 04/24/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C309  NR  04/24/2025 00:30:58
25-075630 04/24/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE C265  NR  04/24/2025 00:32:32
25-075631 04/24/2025 00:14 WELFARE 3139 CERRILLOS RD C241  CNR 04/24/2025 00:16:15
25-075633 04/24/2025 00:16 CRIMINAL 3450-301 CERRILLOS RD C244  R   04/24/2025 01:26:56
25-075637 04/24/2025 00:30 CLOSE PATROL 1560-BLK CENTER CT C241  NR  04/24/2025 00:37:06
25-075640 04/24/2025 00:32 SUSPICIOUS 1501 THIRD ST C260  NC  04/24/2025 01:16:01
25-075641 04/24/2025 00:33 SUSPICIOUS 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C241  CNR 04/24/2025 00:52:56
25-075643 04/24/2025 00:38 SUSPICIOUS 2359 PLACITA LA MARQUESINA F208  NC  04/24/2025 01:13:07
25-075648 04/24/2025 00:47 ASSAULT OR 2650 SAWMILL RD C309  R   04/24/2025 02:29:53
25-075651 04/24/2025 00:58 DISORDERLY 2491-810 SAWMILL RD F208  R   04/24/2025 04:00:07
25-075654 04/24/2025 01:00 CHECK 524-C W CORDOVA RD C252  AS  04/24/2025 01:58:05
25-075655 04/24/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C241  NR  04/24/2025 01:16:22
25-075658 04/24/2025 01:13 OVERDOSE OR 2110-5 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C220  AA  04/24/2025 02:07:58
25-075662 04/24/2025 01:29 CHECK 2640 AGUA FRIA ST C236  AS  04/24/2025 02:09:49
25-075668 04/24/2025 01:51 OFFICER SAINT MICHAELS DR/PINON ST C265  CNR 04/24/2025 02:17:33
25-075669 04/24/2025 01:57 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D209  VW  04/24/2025 02:07:27
25-075670 04/24/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C82   NR  04/24/2025 02:13:18
25-075673 04/24/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD C260  NR  04/24/2025 02:25:18
25-075672 04/24/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1505 LLANO ST D217  NR  04/24/2025 02:24:01
25-075671 04/24/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE C265  NR  04/24/2025 02:29:48
25-075674 04/24/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C241  NR  04/24/2025 02:21:51
25-075675 04/24/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B266  NC  04/24/2025 02:37:30
25-075676 04/24/2025 02:08 WELFARE 410 S GUADALUPE ST C244  AA  04/24/2025 02:37:42
25-075684 04/24/2025 02:33 WELFARE SILER RD/RUFINA CT C245  CNR 04/24/2025 02:58:30
25-075688 04/24/2025 02:40 CRIMINAL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  R   04/24/2025 06:03:26
25-075692 04/24/2025 03:12 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST D217  VW  04/24/2025 03:20:02
25-075693 04/24/2025 03:22 UNLAWFUL 1097 SUNSHINE WAY C245  R   04/24/2025 04:48:08
25-075696 04/24/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  04/24/2025 04:14:28
25-075698 04/24/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD C252  NR  04/24/2025 04:14:41
25-075697 04/24/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE C244  NR  04/24/2025 04:34:40
25-075705 04/24/2025 04:20 ASSIST FIRE 3450 CERRILLOS RD C236  FA  04/24/2025 04:46:18
25-075709 04/24/2025 04:41 BURGLARY IN WAGON RD/EMBLEM RD C74   NC  04/24/2025 05:11:42
25-075710 04/24/2025 04:50 WARRANT 138 CALLE DON JOSE I101  CNR 04/24/2025 10:49:43
25-075714 04/24/2025 05:19 DISORDERLY 2927 RUFINA ST A259  CNR 04/24/2025 07:17:44
25-075715 04/24/2025 05:37 PSYCHIATRIC 4048-110 CERRILLOS RD C236  NR  04/24/2025 07:59:39
25-075716 04/24/2025 05:38 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  04/24/2025 06:10:34
25-075721 04/24/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE C309  NC  04/24/2025 06:20:53
25-075720 04/24/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A218  NR  04/24/2025 06:59:24
25-075723 04/24/2025 06:05 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD C265  VW  04/24/2025 06:10:52
25-075724 04/24/2025 06:07 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO DE I117  VW  04/24/2025 06:16:58
25-075727 04/24/2025 06:25 SIMPLE BATTERY1319 VITALIA ST A202  R   04/24/2025 12:15:25
25-075734 04/24/2025 06:48 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/N A216  NC  04/24/2025 07:56:43
25-075737 04/24/2025 06:51 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  R   04/24/2025 08:49:52
25-075738 04/24/2025 06:53 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   04/24/2025 08:34:11
25-075746 04/24/2025 07:16 STRAY 3101 SIRINGO RONDO S S508  R   04/24/2025 09:35:56
25-075759 04/24/2025 07:33 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P243  CNR 04/24/2025 08:03:15
25-075760 04/24/2025 07:35 ANIMALS 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR S508  NC  04/24/2025 08:21:49
25-075767 04/24/2025 07:46 OVERDOSE OR 3007-827 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  AA  04/24/2025 08:04:50
25-075768 04/24/2025 07:50 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  04/24/2025 08:16:56

Report Generated: 04/25/2025 13:34:01 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-075771 04/24/2025 07:53 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  NR  04/24/2025 08:12:04
25-075777 04/24/2025 07:58 ANIMALS 161 VISTA DEL NORTE S501  NC  04/24/2025 08:22:27
25-075778 04/24/2025 07:58 LOST OR FOUND 233 JOHNSON ST A216  NR  04/24/2025 08:42:06
25-075781 04/24/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD A224  NR  04/24/2025 08:25:41
25-075779 04/24/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A216  NR  04/24/2025 08:26:35
25-075780 04/24/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A80   NR  04/24/2025 08:30:54
25-075782 04/24/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B290  NR  04/24/2025 08:42:55
25-075783 04/24/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A218  NR  04/24/2025 08:28:52
25-075786 04/24/2025 08:04 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  NR  04/24/2025 08:33:32
25-075787 04/24/2025 08:04 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P66   NR  04/24/2025 08:40:51
25-075788 04/24/2025 08:05 PUBLIC ASSIST- 3200 CALLE PO AE PI S412  NR  04/24/2025 11:45:30
25-075790 04/24/2025 08:05 ANIMAL CALL 1602 CAMINITO MONICA S501  NC  04/24/2025 09:05:17
25-075793 04/24/2025 08:06 LOST OR FOUND 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A302  R   04/24/2025 09:34:55
25-075796 04/24/2025 08:10 FOLLOW UP 20 CAMINO CHARRO A305  NR  04/24/2025 08:26:43
25-075802 04/24/2025 08:17 ASSISTANCE 2011 AGUA FRIA ST A263  NR  04/24/2025 08:35:12
25-075804 04/24/2025 08:20 DISORDERLY 3674 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 04/24/2025 09:08:26
25-075816 04/24/2025 08:30 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/ARROYO A216  NR  04/24/2025 08:54:21
25-075819 04/24/2025 08:31 WELFARE BOTULPH RD/ARROYO CHAMISO A263  CNR 04/24/2025 08:49:12
25-075820 04/24/2025 08:32 DISORDERLY 710-1/2 CAMINO PORVENIR A218  NR  04/24/2025 09:32:52
25-075824 04/24/2025 08:37 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   04/24/2025 09:28:57
25-075831 04/24/2025 08:51 DISORDERLY 3357-A214 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 04/24/2025 09:46:00
25-075832 04/24/2025 08:54 SUSPICIOUS 237 VALLE DEL SOL DR A216  NC  04/24/2025 09:53:11
25-075833 04/24/2025 08:58 ILLEGALLY CERRILLOS RD/WELLNESS WAY A80   CNR 04/24/2025 09:19:37
25-075836 04/24/2025 09:01 VEHICLE 4551 CAMINO SAN JUAN S405  R   04/24/2025 10:04:55
25-075837 04/24/2025 09:03 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  NR  04/24/2025 09:17:28
25-075838 04/24/2025 09:05 CLOSE PATROL 1043 ALTO ST S501  NR  04/24/2025 09:23:13
25-075840 04/24/2025 09:09 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  CNR 04/24/2025 09:17:15
25-075845 04/24/2025 09:18 DOMESTIC 6332-621 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO A281  NC  04/24/2025 09:47:08
25-075847 04/24/2025 09:18 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CNR 04/24/2025 09:47:25
25-075849 04/24/2025 09:22 WELFARE 4048 CERRILLOS RD B290  NR  04/24/2025 09:26:55
25-075850 04/24/2025 09:22 CHECK 329 OLD SANTA FE TRL A218  AS  04/24/2025 09:52:28
25-075851 04/24/2025 09:27 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  NR  04/24/2025 09:38:05
25-075852 04/24/2025 09:27 VEHICLE CALLE TURQUESA/JAGUAR DR S405  R   04/24/2025 09:27:17
25-075854 04/24/2025 09:28 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  04/24/2025 10:14:39
25-075855 04/24/2025 09:30 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  NR  04/24/2025 15:00:58
25-075856 04/24/2025 09:32 DISORDERLY FIFTH ST/THOMAS AVE V81   NR  04/24/2025 09:39:22
25-075857 04/24/2025 09:34 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR K225  CI  04/24/2025 09:46:54
25-075858 04/24/2025 09:36 CLOSE PATROL 784 CALLE MEJIA S404  NR  04/24/2025 10:04:33
25-075860 04/24/2025 09:38 CLOSE PATROL 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  NR  04/24/2025 09:50:16
25-075862 04/24/2025 09:39 CLOSE PATROL 2110 S PACHECO ST V81   NR  04/24/2025 10:14:21
25-075867 04/24/2025 09:47 DISORDERLY W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A224  NC  04/24/2025 10:21:27
25-075868 04/24/2025 09:48 DOMESTIC 120 MURALES RD A218  R   04/24/2025 13:43:53
25-075873 04/24/2025 09:51 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  NR  04/24/2025 09:59:22
25-075876 04/24/2025 09:57 ILLEGALLY WEBBER ST/E SANTA FE AVE S410  NR  04/24/2025 10:34:18
25-075877 04/24/2025 09:59 CLOSE PATROL 4401 CERRILLOS RD B268  NR  04/24/2025 10:07:04
25-075878 04/24/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD R285  NC  04/24/2025 10:39:07
25-075880 04/24/2025 10:04 CLOSE PATROL 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  NR  04/24/2025 10:09:32
25-075881 04/24/2025 10:05 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO SAN JUAN/AVENIDA S405  NR  04/24/2025 10:29:26
25-075882 04/24/2025 10:05 DISORDERLY 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B268  NR  04/24/2025 10:35:41
25-075884 04/24/2025 10:07 FRAUD 211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A263  R   04/24/2025 11:22:40
25-075886 04/24/2025 10:08 CHECK 3600-208 CERRILLOS RD A305  AS  04/24/2025 10:34:04
25-075889 04/24/2025 10:11 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS S404  NR  04/24/2025 11:07:14
25-075893 04/24/2025 10:14 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD V303  R   04/24/2025 12:26:44
25-075898 04/24/2025 10:18 DISORDERLY 116 SAM ST A203  CNR 04/24/2025 10:52:17
25-075899 04/24/2025 10:18 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD K225  CI  04/24/2025 10:35:50
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25-075902 04/24/2025 10:21 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  04/24/2025 10:34:08
25-075903 04/24/2025 10:23 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T326  CI  04/24/2025 10:31:31
25-075908 04/24/2025 10:28 BARKING DOG 190 MICHELLE LN S504  NC  04/24/2025 11:22:22
25-075909 04/24/2025 10:29 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B68   NR  04/24/2025 13:56:39
25-075910 04/24/2025 10:29 SPECIAL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S405  NR  04/24/2025 11:48:48
25-075911 04/24/2025 10:30 WANTED 3007-726 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A259  R   04/24/2025 13:39:26
25-075912 04/24/2025 10:32 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 04/24/2025 11:01:58
25-075914 04/24/2025 10:34 PUBLIC ASSIST- WEBBER ST/E BUENA VISTA ST S410  NR  04/24/2025 10:39:51
25-075916 04/24/2025 10:36 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  04/24/2025 10:47:24
25-075919 04/24/2025 10:45 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  R   04/24/2025 12:59:22
25-075920 04/24/2025 10:47 MV ACCIDENT I 25 W FRONTAGE RD/VETERANS S400  MVC 04/24/2025 11:28:14
25-075921 04/24/2025 10:47 FOLLOW UP 4250 CERRILLOS RD A302  NR  04/24/2025 11:21:01
25-075927 04/24/2025 10:55 DISORDERLY 2811 CERRILLOS RD V81   NR  04/24/2025 10:57:44
25-075931 04/24/2025 11:02 ASSISTANCE 465 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  CNR 04/24/2025 11:33:13
25-075932 04/24/2025 11:03 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  NR  04/24/2025 11:58:10
25-075937 04/24/2025 11:16 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNI 04/24/2025 12:12:35
25-075938 04/24/2025 11:17 CLOSE PATROL FIFTH ST/BERRY AVE S404  NR  04/24/2025 12:07:55
25-075941 04/24/2025 11:19 CLOSE PATROL 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  NR  04/24/2025 12:25:11
25-075942 04/24/2025 11:21 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD A302  NR  04/24/2025 11:27:44
25-075943 04/24/2025 11:21 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  04/24/2025 12:13:39
25-075948 04/24/2025 11:32 ILLEGALLY 5040 PROMENADE BLVD S406  CNR 04/24/2025 11:43:31
25-075949 04/24/2025 11:32 ASSISTANCE 4801 BECKNER RD A203  SUP 04/24/2025 13:59:58
25-075950 04/24/2025 11:36 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S504  NR  04/24/2025 12:18:17
25-075955 04/24/2025 11:50 DISORDERLY 541 W CORDOVA RD A263  NR  04/24/2025 12:27:22
25-075958 04/24/2025 11:53 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/ARROYO SONRISA K225  VW  04/24/2025 11:57:00
25-075959 04/24/2025 11:54 SIMPLE ASSAULT2912 CERRILLOS RD A302  R   04/24/2025 14:05:17
25-075960 04/24/2025 11:54 DISORDERLY 1318 LUANA ST A263  NR  04/24/2025 12:54:07
25-075961 04/24/2025 11:55 MV ACCIDENT WELLNESS WAY/BECKNER RD S412  MVC 04/24/2025 12:11:24
25-075963 04/24/2025 11:58 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD B290  NR  04/24/2025 12:13:20
25-075965 04/24/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A71   NR  04/24/2025 12:46:52
25-075968 04/24/2025 12:04 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B290  NR  04/24/2025 12:51:44
25-075970 04/24/2025 12:06 ABANDONED 4309 CALLE ANDREW S406  NR  04/24/2025 12:28:49
25-075971 04/24/2025 12:07 LARCENY 135 SERENO DR A281  R   04/24/2025 13:18:11
25-075972 04/24/2025 12:08 WELFARE 1300 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A305  NR  04/24/2025 14:57:00
25-075973 04/24/2025 12:09 TRAFFIC STOP 6001 JAGUAR DR K225  CI  04/24/2025 12:20:36
25-075976 04/24/2025 12:14 DOMESTIC 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B255  R   04/24/2025 17:37:52
25-075978 04/24/2025 12:17 CRIMINAL 102 CALLE CORAZON A203  CNR 04/24/2025 12:46:02
25-075981 04/24/2025 12:23 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO ENTRADA/AIRPORT RD A202  CI  04/24/2025 12:34:13
25-075985 04/24/2025 12:34 ANIMALS 3960 SAN FELIPE RD S504  NC  04/24/2025 13:03:19
25-075986 04/24/2025 12:35 STALLED 3362 CERRILLOS RD S410  NR  04/24/2025 13:24:09
25-075988 04/24/2025 12:38 DOMESTIC 4217 LUZ DE ESTRELLA A224  R   04/24/2025 21:47:35
25-075990 04/24/2025 12:38 CLOSE PATROL 120 MURALES RD S404  NR  04/24/2025 13:29:34
25-075997 04/24/2025 12:47 PSYCHIATRIC 2052 GALISTEO ST R285  AA  04/24/2025 13:16:28
25-075999 04/24/2025 12:52 WELFARE 2005 SAINT MICHAELS DR V81   CNR 04/24/2025 13:02:25
25-076002 04/24/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD A80   NR  04/24/2025 13:19:40
25-076003 04/24/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A263  NR  04/24/2025 13:39:49
25-076005 04/24/2025 13:09 DISORDERLY 3450-109 CERRILLOS RD B327  NR  04/24/2025 14:49:48
25-076006 04/24/2025 13:10 MV ACCIDENT HENRY LYNCH RD/RICHARDS LN S400  NR  04/24/2025 13:45:04
25-076017 04/24/2025 13:18 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   04/24/2025 14:38:30
25-076021 04/24/2025 13:21 WELFARE 1301 ALTA VISTA ST R285  NC  04/24/2025 14:51:35
25-076028 04/24/2025 13:29 CLOSE PATROL 617 PASEO DE PERALTA S404  NR  04/24/2025 14:15:19
25-076030 04/24/2025 13:31 STRAY 2400 CAMINO CAPITAN S501  NR  04/24/2025 13:53:08
25-076031 04/24/2025 13:35 DOMESTIC 4312-134 CERRILLOS RD A218  R   04/24/2025 19:11:23
25-076034 04/24/2025 13:44 HARASSMENT 3007-714 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  R   04/24/2025 15:45:54
25-076036 04/24/2025 13:49 AGGRAVATED AVENIDA DE LAS K222  R   04/24/2025 14:31:58
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25-076038 04/24/2025 13:53 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S501  CNR 04/24/2025 13:56:49
25-076039 04/24/2025 13:54 STALLED SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST S412  CNR 04/24/2025 14:19:14
25-076040 04/24/2025 13:55 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B306  NC  04/24/2025 14:44:14
25-076041 04/24/2025 13:56 ASSIST WITH 2843 CALLE DE MOLINA B255  NR  04/24/2025 14:55:31
25-076043 04/24/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A203  INFO 04/24/2025 15:42:52
25-076044 04/24/2025 14:01 ILLEGALLY CERRILLOS RD/WELLNESS WAY A80   CNR 04/24/2025 14:05:45
25-076045 04/24/2025 14:05 TRAFFIC STOP 3470 ZAFARANO DR K222  VW  04/24/2025 14:09:58
25-076046 04/24/2025 14:06 TRAFFIC STOP 4122 AIRPORT RD I57   VW  04/24/2025 14:09:20
25-076050 04/24/2025 14:11 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 04/24/2025 14:26:09
25-076051 04/24/2025 14:11 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE S501  NR  04/24/2025 14:47:44
25-076052 04/24/2025 14:12 SHOPLIFTER 2020 CERRILLOS RD B306  NC  04/24/2025 14:54:49
25-076056 04/24/2025 14:15 ILLEGALLY 320 ARTIST RD S404  CI  04/24/2025 14:26:22
25-076058 04/24/2025 14:16 PUBLIC ASSIST- 4157 WALKING RAIN RD T10   CNR 04/24/2025 14:48:03
25-076064 04/24/2025 14:26 ILLEGALLY 342 OTERO ST S404  NR  04/24/2025 14:36:19
25-076065 04/24/2025 14:26 ABANDONED 1114 PASEO CORAZON S404  NR  04/24/2025 15:41:42
25-076066 04/24/2025 14:28 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  NR  04/24/2025 16:07:45
25-076067 04/24/2025 14:29 FOLLOW UP 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D217  NR  04/24/2025 15:16:22
25-076068 04/24/2025 14:30 TRAFFIC STOP 4062 CERRILLOS RD A202  CI  04/24/2025 14:36:43
25-076070 04/24/2025 14:32 SIMPLE ASSAULTCERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD B327  NR  04/24/2025 15:05:19
25-076071 04/24/2025 14:33 WELFARE 1301 ALTA VISTA ST R285  CNR 04/24/2025 14:47:32
25-076072 04/24/2025 14:33 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S508  NR  04/24/2025 15:06:14
25-076076 04/24/2025 14:35 CLOSE PATROL 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD S504  NR  04/24/2025 15:04:57
25-076081 04/24/2025 14:45 ATTEMPT TO CALLE DE SONORO/CAMINO I57   NC  04/24/2025 14:54:11
25-076086 04/24/2025 14:49 SUSPICIOUS 417 AGUA FRIA ST B306  NC  04/24/2025 15:41:54
25-076089 04/24/2025 14:55 MV ACCIDENT W CORDOVA RD/LUISA ST B402  MVC 04/24/2025 16:15:38
25-076092 04/24/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD B324  NR  04/24/2025 17:14:56
25-076093 04/24/2025 15:00 ANIMALS 1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL S508  NC  04/24/2025 15:30:47
25-076098 04/24/2025 15:03 WELFARE 3674 CERRILLOS RD B323  NR  04/24/2025 15:14:18
25-076101 04/24/2025 15:03 ANIMAL CALL 1479-103 ZEPOL RD S504  NR  04/24/2025 15:10:34
25-076104 04/24/2025 15:08 LARCENY 6421 AIRPORT RD B327  R   04/24/2025 15:57:25
25-076109 04/24/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B324  NR  04/24/2025 18:15:29
25-076111 04/24/2025 15:34 DISORDERLY 1231 APACHE AVE B306  NR  04/24/2025 16:25:52
25-076113 04/24/2025 15:38 WELFARE CAMINO CARLOS REY/RODEO RDS410  NR  04/24/2025 15:38:51
25-076114 04/24/2025 15:41 SIMPLE BATTERY4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B323  R   04/24/2025 17:58:17
25-076117 04/24/2025 15:47 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD B324  NC  04/24/2025 18:15:24
25-076121 04/24/2025 15:51 ANIMALS 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  NR  04/24/2025 16:31:42
25-076125 04/24/2025 15:55 TRAFFIC STOP 2640 AGUA FRIA ST I117  VW  04/24/2025 15:59:52
25-076129 04/24/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B227  NR  04/24/2025 16:46:09
25-076128 04/24/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B306  NR  04/24/2025 17:04:02
25-076130 04/24/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD R285  NC  04/24/2025 16:34:49
25-076131 04/24/2025 16:00 CIVIL PAPER 255-D29 CAMINO ALIRE A203  NC  04/24/2025 16:18:31
25-076133 04/24/2025 16:07 OFFICER 4980 PROMENADE BLVD K222  R   04/24/2025 19:30:07
25-076134 04/24/2025 16:09 OFFICER AIRPORT RD/CALLE CORAZZI B227  NR  04/24/2025 16:15:58
25-076136 04/24/2025 16:15 DOMESTIC 2725 WALNUT ST B323  CNR 04/24/2025 18:34:29
25-076137 04/24/2025 16:16 TRAFFIC STOP DON DIEGO AVE/W CORDOVA RDD217  CI  04/24/2025 16:29:42
25-076139 04/24/2025 16:22 WELFARE 650 CERRILLOS RD B239  NC  04/24/2025 16:44:35
25-076141 04/24/2025 16:24 HARASSMENT 406 NAZARIO ST B239  R   04/24/2025 19:45:31
25-076150 04/24/2025 16:32 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/GALISTEO D217  CI  04/24/2025 16:40:47
25-076154 04/24/2025 16:37 MV ACCIDENT 4246 CERRILLOS RD B402  MVC 04/24/2025 17:10:02
25-076156 04/24/2025 16:42 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B266  R   04/24/2025 19:00:11
25-076158 04/24/2025 16:47 CLOSE PATROL 701 CALLEJON B239  NR  04/24/2025 17:14:58
25-076160 04/24/2025 16:49 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  NR  04/24/2025 17:41:00
25-076161 04/24/2025 16:49 WELFARE 550 E ALAMEDA ST B266  CNR 04/24/2025 17:54:28
25-076163 04/24/2025 16:55 ANIMALS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S501  NC  04/24/2025 17:51:28
25-076165 04/24/2025 17:01 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/CANDELERO ST D217  CI  04/24/2025 17:10:12
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25-076166 04/24/2025 17:02 SPECIAL 715 CAMINO CABRA I54   NR  04/24/2025 19:04:29
25-076169 04/24/2025 17:12 WELFARE 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B324  NC  04/24/2025 18:07:38
25-076170 04/24/2025 17:15 WRONG WAY DON DIEGO AVE/W CORDOVA RDD217  NC  04/24/2025 17:32:27
25-076173 04/24/2025 17:19 DEAD ANIMAL W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR S501  NC  04/24/2025 17:47:53
25-076178 04/24/2025 17:28 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS B409  NR  04/24/2025 19:42:02
25-076184 04/24/2025 17:35 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  SUP 04/24/2025 20:05:50
25-076193 04/24/2025 17:47 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  04/24/2025 21:26:33
25-076201 04/24/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B306  NR  04/24/2025 18:14:00
25-076203 04/24/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD B266  NR  04/24/2025 19:06:50
25-076202 04/24/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE B266  NC  04/24/2025 18:15:43
25-076204 04/24/2025 18:00 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  CNR 04/24/2025 18:20:40
25-076211 04/24/2025 18:08 ASSISTING LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD B239  AA  04/24/2025 18:15:15
25-076214 04/24/2025 18:12 MV ACCIDENT 2704 CERRILLOS RD B402  MVC 04/24/2025 18:35:02
25-076217 04/24/2025 18:14 ASSIST FIRE 2001-E250 HOPEWELL ST B324  AA  04/24/2025 18:24:16
25-076222 04/24/2025 18:18 DOG BITE 6357 VUELTA VENTURA S508  R   04/24/2025 20:47:54
25-076223 04/24/2025 18:19 911 HANG UP 330 E PALACE AVE B324  CNR 04/24/2025 18:47:32
25-076227 04/24/2025 18:24 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD B402  NR  04/24/2025 18:45:27
25-076228 04/24/2025 18:24 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NR  04/24/2025 20:04:16
25-076232 04/24/2025 18:32 MINOR SEX 3795 CERRILLOS RD B323  AA  04/24/2025 19:21:41
25-076233 04/24/2025 18:32 ASSIST FIRE 1202 GALISTEO ST B324  CNR 04/24/2025 19:43:08
25-076235 04/24/2025 18:38 NARCOTICS 3301 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 04/24/2025 20:03:17
25-076247 04/24/2025 19:00 DISORDERLY 100 SANDOVAL ST B266  NC  04/24/2025 19:21:24
25-076252 04/24/2025 19:09 CLOSE PATROL RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD B306  NR  04/24/2025 20:22:33
25-076258 04/24/2025 19:21 LOST OR FOUND 308 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B266  CNR 04/24/2025 19:35:53
25-076261 04/24/2025 19:25 DISORDERLY 5992 AIRPORT RD B327  CNR 04/24/2025 20:34:47
25-076265 04/24/2025 19:30 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  CNR 04/24/2025 20:13:19
25-076267 04/24/2025 19:36 CLOSE PATROL 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B266  NC  04/24/2025 20:01:59
25-076270 04/24/2025 19:44 ASSIST FIRE 3226-15 RUFINA ST K222  NR  04/24/2025 20:32:21
25-076278 04/24/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE B324  NR  04/24/2025 21:15:20
25-076277 04/24/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B266  NR  04/24/2025 20:22:36
25-076279 04/24/2025 20:04 VICIOUS ANIMAL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS S508  R   04/24/2025 21:20:14
25-076288 04/24/2025 20:19 DISORDERLY 650 CERRILLOS RD B306  CNR 04/24/2025 20:46:49
25-076289 04/24/2025 20:22 LOST OR FOUND 265 PLAZA CANADA C265  NC  04/24/2025 22:47:34
25-076294 04/24/2025 20:27 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C309  CNR 04/24/2025 21:29:04
25-076296 04/24/2025 20:31 WELFARE 7432 WOLF CREEK RD B323  CNR 04/24/2025 21:17:55
25-076297 04/24/2025 20:32 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  CNR 04/24/2025 20:47:32
25-076298 04/24/2025 20:33 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  NR  04/24/2025 23:11:17
25-076308 04/24/2025 20:54 TRAFFIC ARRESTSIRINGO RD/SAN LORENZO DR D217  R   04/25/2025 04:17:58
25-076310 04/24/2025 20:59 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F208  SUP 04/24/2025 21:42:47
25-076312 04/24/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C82   NR  04/24/2025 23:02:58
25-076313 04/24/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B266  NR  04/24/2025 22:10:31
25-076316 04/24/2025 21:11 DRIVING UNDER 4312 CERRILLOS RD C309  R   04/25/2025 02:09:19
25-076317 04/24/2025 21:12 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C252  NC  04/24/2025 22:06:24
25-076320 04/24/2025 21:17 WELFARE 1202 GALISTEO ST C260  CNR 04/24/2025 22:16:18
25-076321 04/24/2025 21:20 CHECK 546-A HARKLE RD C260  AS  04/24/2025 22:57:21
25-076322 04/24/2025 21:21 DOMESTIC 1123 MORNING DR C241  R   04/24/2025 23:05:16
25-076327 04/24/2025 21:28 SUSPICIOUS 1401 ISLETA AVE C309  NC  04/24/2025 21:37:03
25-076328 04/24/2025 21:35 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 04/24/2025 22:15:41
25-076331 04/24/2025 21:45 VEHICLE 1308 MACLOVIA ST B402  R   04/24/2025 23:32:55
25-076333 04/24/2025 21:58 DOMESTIC 5951-K103 LARSON LOOP C244  R   04/25/2025 00:09:03
25-076335 04/24/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C260  NR  04/24/2025 22:47:12
25-076334 04/24/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  NR  04/24/2025 22:42:48
25-076336 04/24/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1505 LLANO ST C260  NR  04/24/2025 22:29:59
25-076337 04/24/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD C260  NR  04/24/2025 22:21:43
25-076338 04/24/2025 22:04 BARKING DOG 100 NUEVA CT S508  CNR 04/25/2025 09:18:51
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25-076341 04/24/2025 22:23 DOMESTIC 4448 CALLE TURQUESA C236  R   04/25/2025 00:47:04
25-076354 04/24/2025 22:56 SUSPICIOUS 709 PASEO DE LA LOMA C265  NC  04/24/2025 23:29:21
25-076355 04/24/2025 22:56 911 HANG UP 3221 RODEO RD C241  CNR 04/25/2025 00:06:32
25-076360 04/24/2025 23:10 DRIVING UNDER 4312 CERRILLOS RD C309  R   04/24/2025 23:10:33
25-076363 04/24/2025 23:25 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  NC  04/25/2025 00:20:34
25-076364 04/24/2025 23:37 SUSPICIOUS 900 ROYBAL ST C260  CNR 04/25/2025 00:08:31
25-076368 04/24/2025 23:56 SUSPICIOUS 535-3 E ALAMEDA ST C265  CNR 04/25/2025 00:24:29

Total Number of Events Listed: 276
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Date Range: 4/24/2025 - 4/24/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-004024 04/24/2025 00:16 CRIDAMM
V

3450-301 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-004025 04/24/2025 00:47 ASSAULT 2650 SAWMILL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-004026 04/24/2025 00:58 DISORDER 2491-810 SAWMILL RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-004027 04/24/2025 02:40 CRIMTRES 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004028 04/24/2025 03:22 STOLENM
V

1097 SUNSHINE WAY C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-004029 04/24/2025 06:25 SIMBATT 1319 VITALIA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-004030 04/24/2025 06:53 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-004031 04/24/2025 06:51 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-004032 04/24/2025 07:16 STRAY   3101 SIRINGO RONDO S S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-004033 04/24/2025 08:06 ITEMLF  4851 PASEO DEL SOL A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-004034 04/24/2025 08:37 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004035 04/24/2025 09:01 IMPOUND 4551 CAMINO SAN JUAN S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-004036 04/24/2025 09:27 IMPOUND CALLE TURQUESA/JAGUAR 
DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-004037 04/24/2025 09:48 DOMESTIC 120 MURALES RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-004038 04/24/2025 10:07 FRAUD   211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-004039 04/24/2025 10:14 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-004040 04/24/2025 10:30 WANTED  3007-726 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-004041 04/24/2025 10:45 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004042 04/24/2025 12:07 LARCENY 135 SERENO DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-004043 04/24/2025 11:54 SIMPASLT 2912 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-004044 04/24/2025 12:38 DOMESTIC 4217 LUZ DE ESTRELLA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-004045 04/24/2025 13:18 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-004046 04/24/2025 13:35 DOMESTIC 4312-134 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-004047 04/24/2025 13:49 AGGASLT AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS/CERRILLOS RD

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-004048 04/24/2025 13:44 HARASS  3007-714 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-004049 04/24/2025 12:14 DOMESTIC 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-004050 04/24/2025 15:08 LARCENY 6421 AIRPORT RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-004051 04/24/2025 16:07 ASSTDEPT 4980 PROMENADE BLVD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-004052 04/24/2025 15:41 SIMBATT 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-004053 04/24/2025 16:42 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004054 04/24/2025 16:24 HARASS  406 NAZARIO ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA
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2025-004055 04/24/2025 18:18 DOGBITE 6357 VUELTA VENTURA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-004056 04/24/2025 20:04 VICIOUS 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-004057 04/24/2025 20:54 TRAFARR SIRINGO RD/SAN LORENZO 
DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-004058 04/24/2025 21:11 DUI     4312 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-004059 04/24/2025 21:21 DOMESTIC 1123 MORNING DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-004060 04/24/2025 21:45 IMPOUND 1308 MACLOVIA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004061 04/24/2025 21:58 DOMESTIC 5951-K103 LARSON LOOP C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-004062 04/24/2025 22:23 DOMESTIC 4448 CALLE TURQUESA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004063 04/24/2025 23:10 DUI     4312 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

Total Number of Events Listed:  40
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